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Sr.No Acc.  No. Book Title Qty Author 

1 1 To 5 Anatomy for Med. Students 5 Drake 

2 6 To 8 Netler-Atlas of Human Anatomy. 3 Netler 

3 9 To 13 Chaurasia- Human Anatomy 3 Vol 5 Chaurasia 

4 14 To18 Ross & Wilson- Anant & Physio Health & Illness  5 Ross 

5 19 To 28 Chaurasia- Hand Book of General Anatomy 3/E 10 Chaurasia 

6 29 To 38 Human Histology 10 Singh 

7 39 To 43 Embryology 7/E 2001 5 Singh 

8 44 To 53 Anatomy for StudentsComparion Work Book 10 Drake 

9 54 To 68 Ess. of Med. Physiology 3/E 15 Sembulingam 

10 69 To 83 Medical Physiology 10/E 2000 15 Guyton 

11 84 To 98 Physiology 2 Vol 15 Jain 

12 99 To 108 Med. Physiology 22/E 2005 $ 12.00 10 Ganong 

13 109 To 113 Fundamental of Physiology 5 Reddy 

14 114 To 123 Preparatory  Manual of Physiology 3/E 10 Joshi 

15 124 To 133 Biochemistery 2/E 10 Satyanarayana 

16 134 To 138 Essential of Biochemistery 5 Satyanarayana 

17 139 To143 Fundamental of Biochemistery 7/E 5 Deb 
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18 144 To 148 Med. Biochemistery for Med Stud 10/E 5 Vasudevan 

19 149 To 153 Med. Biochemistery 5/E 5 Chaterjee 

20 154 To 163 Nutrtive Value of Indian Food 10 Gopalan 

21 164 To 178 H. B. of Food & Nutrition 15 Swaminathan 

22 179 To 181 Diet Management 3 Sharma 

23 182 To 183 Nutrition Science 2 Srilakshmi 

24 184 To 188 Psychology for Graduate Nurses 5 Anthikad 

25 189 To 193 First Aid Emergency Care 5 Singh 

26 194 To 195 Nurses Dictionery £ 1.75 2 Weller 

27 196 To 197 Medical Dictionery  2 Dorland 

28 198 To 199 Medical Dictionery $ 45.00 2 Stedman 

29 200 To 204 Fundamental of Nursing 5 Potter 

30 205 To 214 Principle & Practice of Nursing 2 Vol. 10 Nancy 

31 215 TO 219 Anatomy for Med. Students  5 Drake 

32 220 To 224 Anatomy Regional Applied 10/E  £ 10 5 Sinnatamby 

33 225 To 229 Anantomy & Physiology  Health & Illness £ 10.99 5 Waugh 

34 230 To 244 Human Physiology 2 Vol. 15 Chaterjee 

35 245 To 259 Concise Medical Physiology 15 Chudhari 

36 260 To 264 Food & Nutrition Facts & Figures 5 Gupta 
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37 265 To 269 Nursing Manual of Nutrition & Theropeutic 5 Indrani 

38 270 To 271 Basic of Clinical Nutrition 2 Joshi 

39 272 To 276 Essential of Human Nutrition 5 Majumdar 

40 277 To 279 Essence of Nutrition 3 Salins 

41 280 To 284 Psychology & Sociology for GNM 5 Anthikad 

42 285 To 289 MCO's in Physiology & for Nursing & Allied Science 5 Rao 

43 290 To 292 First Aid 3 Parulekar 

44 293 To 298 Fundamental of Nursing 6 Kozier 

45 299 To 303 Fundamental of Nursing 5 Potter 

46 304 To 348 Human Anatomy, 3 Vol. 45 Singh 

47 349 To 363 Introduction to Psychology 15 Morgan 

48 364 To 378 Anatomy & Physiology $ 42.95 15 Tortora 

49 379 To 388 Embryology, 7/E 2001 10 Singh 

50 389 To 393 Fundamental of Physiology 5 Reddy 

51 394 To 395 Nutrition & Dietetics 2/E 2 Joshi 

52 396 To 400 H. B. of Food & Nutrition 5 Swaminathan 
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53 401 To 405 Fundamental of Nursing I 5 Inamdar 

54 406 To 410 Fundamental of Nursing II 5 Inamdar 

55 411 To 415 Procedures in Nursing Practice 5 Asopa 

56 416 To 420 Manual Of Sociology 5 Regu 

57 421 To 425 Sex Education 5 Resalkashy 

58 426 To 427 First Aid of Nurses 2 Indrani 

59 428 To 432 Nutrition Guide 5 Salins 

60 433 To 434 Essence of Nutrition 2 Salins 

61 435 To 439 Psychology for Nurses 5 Manelkar 

62 440 To 449 Psychology for Nurses 10 Samant 

63 450 Fundamental of Nursing 1 Kozier 

64 451 To 455 Pract. & Proce. Basic Advance Skill 5 Swarnkar 

65 456 To 460 Scientific Principles in Nursing 5 Elhart 

66 461 To 465 English for Nurses 5 Guha 

67 466 Diet Management 1 Sharma 

68 467 To 469 Mcminn's-Colour Atlas of Human Anatomy 5/03 3 Abrahams 

69 470 Basic Nutrition & Diet Therapy 1 Nix 

70 471 To 500 Human Anatomy 3 Vol 30 Chaurasia 
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71 501 To 503 Career English of Nurses 3 Rose 

72 504 To 505 Cyclopedic Medical Dictionery 19/e 2 Davis 

73 506 To 507 Dietetics 2 Srilakshmi 

74 508 Oxford guide to plain english 1 Cutts 

75 509 Oxford A-Z of Grammar & Punctuation 1 Seely 

76 510 Oxford A-Z of English Usage 1 Butterfield 

77 511 Oxford A-Z of Spelling 1 Soanes 

78 512 Diagnosis & Management of Cancer.2004 1 Mehta 

79 513 The Community Health Worker,1/E 1 WHO 

80 514 to 515 Methods in Biostatistics,2006 2 Mahajan 

81 516 to 517 Principles of Geriatric Physiotherapy,2007 2 Multani 

82 518 to 519 Yoga & Rehabilitation,2008 2 Patel 

83 520 Alternative Therapies for Med.Profess.2008 1 Vignesvaran 

84 521to 522 Nursing Theories,2007 2 Basavanthappa 

85 523 to 524 Basics of Clinical Nutrition,2/E 2008 2 Joshi 

86 525 to 526 
Nursing Leadership & Management 

Theories,Proc.2008 
2 Jones 
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87 527 to 528 Understanding Nursing Research,4/E 2007 2 Burns, Nancy 

88 529 to 530 Nursing Research,2/E 2007 2 Basavanthappa 

89 531 Kaplan & Sadock's Synopsis of Psychiatry,10/07 1 Sadock 

90 532 to 533 Basic Concepts on Nursing Procedures,2007 2 Clement 

91 534 to 543 Medical Surgical Nursing (Vol.-I) 8/E 2009 10 Black 

92 544 Moroneys Surgery for Nurses,17/E 2008 1 Chintamani 

93 545 to 546 The Developing Human: Clinically Orien.Embry.8/08 2 Moore 

94 547 to 548 Medical Physiology,11/E 2006 2 Guyton 

95 549 to 552 Community Health Nursing 4 Basavanthappa 

96 553 Watson's Clinical Nursing & Releated Scien.7/07 1 Walsh 

97 554 to 555 Basic Nutrition & Diet Therapy,12/2005 2 Williams 

98 556 Fundamentals of Nursing,7/E 2009 1 Potter 

99 557to 560 Harrisons Principle of Internal Medicine Vol.I 4 Fauci 

100 561to 562 The Lippincott Mannual of Nursing Practice 9th ed. 2 Nettina 

101 563 to 564 Hand Book of Nursing Diagnosis 13 th ed. 2010 2 Carpenito 

102 565 to566 Essentials of Critical Care Nursing 2 Kuruvilla 

103 567to 568 Developing Practical Nursing Skills 2 Polit 

104 569 to 572 T/B.of Medical Surgical Nursing  Vol.-I 4 Smeeltzer 
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105 573 Basic Nursing Essentials For Practice 1 Potter 

106 574 to 575 Hand Book of Nursing Diagnosis  2 Carpenito 

107 576 to 579 Human Genetics 3/E 4 Gangane 

108 580 to 581 Clinical Drug Therapy Rationales for Nurs.prac.9/E 2 Abrahams 

109 582 to 583 Sociology for Nursing student 2 Neeraja 

110 584 to 585 
Critical care procedures performance evaluation 
check lists 

2 Wiegand 

111 586 to 589 Pathology 4 Mohan 

112 590 to 593 Pocket Guide to the Operating Room 3/E 4 Goldman 

113 594 to 597 Manual of First Aid 4 Gupta 

114 598 to 601 Synopsis of Medical Instruments & Procedures 4 Arora 

115 602 to 603 Nursing Knowledge and Practice 3/E 2 Mallik 

116 604 to 607 Clinical Nursing Procedures:  4 Jacob 

117 608 to 609 Nursing Education 2 Basavanthappa 

118 610 to 611 Pearls of wisdom Emergency Nursing Review 2/E 2 Gossman 

119 612 to 613 Operating Room Technique 11/E 2 Phillips 

120 614 to 616 AACN Essentials of Critical Care Nursing 3 Chulay 

121 611 to 611 Pearls of wisdom Emergency Nursing Review 2/E 3.333333333333 Gossman 
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122 619 to 620 Davis's NCLEX-RN success 2/E 2 Lagerquist 

123 621to 622 Developing Practical Nursing Skills 2 Baillie 

124 623 to 630 An Introduction to Sociology 8 Bhushan 

125 631 to 632 Mosby's 2009 Nursing Drug Reference /CD 2 Mosby 

126 633 to 638 Lippincott Manual of Nursing Practice 6 Nettina 

127 639 to 648  Surgical Nursing /CD. Vol.   I  10 Smeeltzer 

128 649 to 650 Pharmacology & Pharmacotheraputics 2 Satoskar 

129 651 to 652  Microbiology 2 Baveja 

130 653 to 654 Microbiology 2 Ananthanarayan 

131 655 Fundamental concepts and skills for nursing 1 Dewit 

132 656 Nursing diagnosis:application to clinical practice 1 Moyet 

133 657 Procedure manual for critical care 1 AACN 

134 658 Evidence based nursing 1 Discenso 

135 659 Community health nursing 1 Swarnkar 

136 660 The practice of patient education 1 Redman 

137 661 Community as partner 1 Anderson 



Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of Nursing, Navi Mumbai 

138 662 Community public health 1 Cowley 

139 663 Nurse as educator 1 Bastable 

140 664 Rehabilitation nursing 1 Davis 

141 665 Women's health nursing 1 Berslin 

142 666 Promoting health : A practical guide 1 Ewles 

143 667 Interpersonal community in nursing 1 Ellis 

144 668 Communication in nursing 1 Riley 

145 669 Gerontological nursing 1 Eliopoulos 

146 670 Child development 1 Hurlock 

147 671 Maternity & womens health care 1 Lowdermilk 

148 672  Midvies 1 Fraser 

149 673 Community/ public health nursing practice 1 Maurer 

150 674 Nursing knowledge and pracitice 1 Mallik 

151 675 Public health nursing 1 Stanhope 

152 676 Advanced practice nurse 1 Bishop 

153 677 to 678 Fundamentals of nursing Vol.-I 2 Taylor 
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154 679 Maternal & child health nursing 1 Pilltteri 

155 680 Nursing care of children 1 James 

156 681 Leadership roles & management functions in nursing 1 Marquis 

157 682 Nursing case management 1 Cohen 

158 683 Essentials of nursing informatics 1 Saba 

159 684 Budgeting concepts for nurse managers 1 Finkler 

160 685 Nursing administration 1 Basavanthappa 

161 686 Community health nursing 1 Allender 

162 687 Comprehensive rehabilitation nursing 1 Destine 

163 688 
Strategies for success for the NCLEX-PN 
examination 

1 Silvestri 

164 689 Fundamental concepts and skills for nursing 1 Dewit 

165 690 Cardiac nursing 1 Woods 

166 691 to 692 Medical-surgical nursing Vol.- I 2 Ignatavicius 

167 693 Gerontological nursing & healthy aging 1 Eberoole 

168 694 Educational technology: Theory & practice 1 Kumar 

169 695 Nursing theorists and their work 1 Alligood 

170 696 Foundations of nursing practice 1 Brooker 
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171 697 Midwifery continuity of care 1 Homer 

172 698 Nursing practice and public health administration 1 Lucita 

173 699 NANDA, NOC and NIC linkages 1 Johnson 

174 700 
Text book of communication & Educational 
technology 

1 Clement 

175 701 A guide to Mental health & Psychiatric nursing 1 Sreevani 

176 702 Nursing leadership 1 Daly 

177 703 Promoting health : A practical guide 1 Ewles 

178 704 Fundamentals of nursing 1 Craven 

179 705 Nursing care of infants & children 1 Hockenberry 

180 706 Taylor's clinical nursing skills 1 Lynn 

181 707 
Saunders Q & A review for the NCLEX-RN 

examination 
1 Silvestri 

182 708 Teaching & learning in schools of nursing 1 Heidgerken 

183 709 Leadership & management on the ward 1 Thomas 

184 710 3000 nursing bullets: NCLEX-PN 1 Frye 

185 711 Nursing diagnosis:Application to clinical practice 1 Moyet 

186 712 Health assessment in nursing 1 Weber 

187 713 Anatomy & Physiology for nurses 1 Jain 

188 714 Pediatric nursing:caring for children & their famalies 1 Potts 

189 715 Fundamental of nursing 1 Berman 
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190 716 Nursing care plans:  1 Gulanick 

191 717 Nursing administration 1 Basavanthappa 

192 718 
Saunders comprehensive review for the NCLEX-RN 

examination 
1 Silvestri 

193 719 Manual of nursing practice 1 Nettina 

194 720 Pediatric nursing 1 Marlow 

195 721 Wong's essentials of Pediatric nursing 1 Hockenberry 

196 722 Pediatric nursing 1 Datta 

197 723 Critical care nursing 1 Sole 

198 724 to 725 Teaching & learning in schools of nursing 2 Heidgerken 

199 726 to 727 Leadership & management on the ward 2 Thomas 

200 728 to 729 Frye-3000 nursing bullets: NCLEX-PN 2 Frye 

201 730 to 731 Health assessment in nursing 2 Weber 

202 732 to 733 Anatomy & Physiology for nurses 2 Jain 

203 734 to 735 Pediatric nursing:caring for children & their famalies 2 Potts 

204 736 to 737 Fundamental of nursing 2 Berman 

205 738 to 739 Nursing care plans:  2 Gulanick 

206 740 to 741 
Saunders comprehensive review for the NCLEX-RN 

exam. 
2 Silvestri 

207 742 to 743 Manual of nursing practice 2 Nettina 
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208 744 to 745 Pediatric nursing 2 Marlow 

209 746 to 747 Pediatric nursing 2 Hockenberry 

210 748 to 749 Introduction to Critical care nursing 2 Sole 

211 750 to 763 Health care system and hospital administration: Vol.I 14 Goel S.L 

212 764 to 765 Research methodology: Methods & techniques 2 Kothari 

213 766 to 767 Gynecology 2 Dutta 

214 768 to 769 Obstetrics 2 Dutta 

215 770 to 771 Thesis writing:A manual of researchers 2 Rahim 

216 772 to 773 
The developing human:clinically oriented 

Embryology 
2 Moore 

217 774 to 775 Microbiology 2 Ananthanarayan 

218 776 to 777 Preventive & social medicine 2 Park 

219 778 to781 Pediatric Vol. - I &II 4 Kliegman 

220 782 Nursing diagnosis:Application to clinical practice 1 Moyet 

221 783 Procedure manual for critical care 1 Lynn 

222 784 to 785 Evidence based nursing 2 Dicenso 

223 786 to 787 Community health nursing 2 Swarnkar 

224 788 to 789 Community as partner 2 Anderson 
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225 790 Rehabilitation nursing 1 Davis 

226 791 to 792 Women's health nursing 2 Breslin 

227 793 Interpersonal community in nursing 1 Ellis 

228 794 Communication in nursing 1 Riley 

229 795 to 796 Gerontological nursing 2 Eliopoulos 

230 797 to 798 Child development 2 Hurlock 

231 799 Maternity & womens health care 1 Lowdermilk 

232 800 to 801 Text book of Midwives 2 Fraser 

233 802 to 803 Community/ public health nursing practice 2 Maurer 

234 804 to 805 Nursing knowledge and pracitice 2 Mallik 

235 806 to 807 Public health nursing 2 Stanhope 

236 808 to 809 Fundamentals of nursing Vol.-I 2 Taylor 

237 810 to 811 Maternal & child health nursing 2 Pilltteri 

238 812 to 813 Nursing care of children 2 James 

239 814 to 815 Leadership roles & management functions in nursing 2 Marquis 

240 816 to 817 Nursing case management 2 Cohen 

241 818 to 819 Essentials of nursing informatics 2 Saba 
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242 820 Budgeting concepts for nurse managers 1 Finkler 

243 821 to 822 Nursing administration 2 Basavanthappa 

244 823 Comprehensive rehabilitation nursing 1 Derstine 

245 824 to 825 
Strategies for success for the NCLEX-PN 

examination 
2 Silvestri 

246 826 to 827 Medical-surgical nursing:Vol.- I 2 Ignatavicius 

247 828 Foundations of nursing practice 1 Brooker 

248 829 Midwifery continuity of care 1 Homer 

249 830 to 831 Nursing practice and public health administration 2 Lucita 

250 832 to 833  NANDA, NOC and NIC linkages 2 Johnson 

251 834 to 835 
Text book of communication & educational 

technology 
2 Clement 

252 836 to 837 A Guide to Mental health & Psychiatric nursing 2 Sreevani 

253 838 Nursing leadership 1 Daly 

254 839 to 840 Fundamentals of Nursing:human health & function 2 Craven 

255 841 to 842 Wong's nursing care of infants & children 2 Hockenberry 

256 843 Taylor's clinical nursing skills 1 Lynn 

257 844 
Saunders Q & A review for the NCLEX-RN 

examination 
1 Silvestri 

258 845 
Occupationa therapy Practice Skills for physical 
dysfunction 6 ed. 

1 Pendleton 
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259 846 Evidence - based practice for occupational therapists 1 Taylor 

260 847 Procedure manual for pediatric acute & critical care 1 Verger 

261 848 Occupationa therapy & physical dysfunction: 1 Curtin 

262 849 Fundamental concepts & skills for nursing 1 Dewit 

263 850 Community health nursing:  1 Allender 

264 851 Fundamental concepts & skills for nursing 1 Dewit 

265 852 to 853 Nursing administration 2 Basavanthappa 

266 854 to 855 Pediatric nursing 2 Dutta 

267 856 to 857 
Med.Surg. Nsg. Patient Center. Collabrative Care 

Vol-I-II 
2 Ignatavicius 

268 858 Midwifery continuty of care 1 Homer 

269 859 Foundations of nursing practice 1 Brooker 

270 860 Oprating Room Technique 1 Phlips N 

271 861 Anatomy & physiology(with Atlas) Index 1 Patton K.T 

272 862 
Medicine A Network for Student in Nursing &healt 

Care  profession 
1 Indrani 

273 863 Maternity & womens health care 1 Lowdermilk 

274 864 Fundamentals Concepts & Skill for Nursing 1 Dewit S.C 

275 865 Budgeting concepts for nurse managers 1 Finkler 

276 866 
Breastfeeding the newborn Clinical starting for 

Nurses   
1 Biancuzzo 

277 867 Pharmacological aspects of Nursing Care C.D 1 Broyles 
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278 868 To 869 
Psychiatric Mental Healt Nursing & introduction to 
Theory & Pract.  

2 Obrien P.G 

279 870 
Qualitative research nursing advancing the 

humanistic Interactive    
1 speziale 

280 871 to 873 
Nutrition a nursing approch foundation clinical 
application C.D 

3 grodner 

281 874 Diseases nurses minute clinical concepts  1 allen 

282 875 to 876 Nutrition & child health   2 Holden C 

283 877 Statistical analysis for public administration  1 Givarter 

284 878 to 879 Matarnal newborn nursing  2 Mattson.S 

285 880 Health assessment in nursing 1 Weber,J 

286 881 to 882 
Developing Nursing knowledge philosophical 

traditions   
2 Rodgers 

287 883 to 884 
Critical care procedures performance evaluation 
check lists 

2 Wiegand 

288 885 to 886 Anatomy & Physiology for mivwives  2 Coad 

289 887 to 888 
Community health nursing projects making & 

difference  
2 Diem,E 

290 889 to 890 Advance health assessment & diagnostic reasoning  2 Rboads, J 

291 891 Clinical nursing skills a nursing process approach  1 Lynn 

292 892 to 893 Essential of perioparative nursing CD 2 Spry.C 

293 894 Nursing for wellness in older aduts 1 Miller.C.A 

294 895 to 896 Cardiac nursing 2 Woods 

295 897 to 898 Nursing skills & concepts fundamentals CD 2 Timby 

296 899 Pediatric nursing procedures 1 Bowden. VR 

297 900 to 901 Basic nursing skills models for CD 2 Ellis 
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298 902 to 903 Spiritual care in nursing practice  2 Mauk 

299 904 Pediatric assessment (advanced) 1 Chiocca 

300 905 to 906 Applying nursing process a tool for critical thinking  2 alfaro 

301 907 to 908 
community health nursing promoting & protecting 
public Health  

2 Allender 

302 909 to 910 Theoretical nursing development & progress  2 Meleis 

303 911 Advanced practice nursing an integrative approach 1 Harmic 

304 912 
Leadership roles & management functions in nursing 

theory & App. 
1 Marquis 

305 913 to 914 Perinatal Nursing  2 Simpson 

306 915 to 916 Introduction to community based nursing  2 Hunt 

307 917 Theoretical basis for nursing  1 Mcewen 

308 918 to 919 
Public health & community nursing farmeworks for 

practice  
2 Watkinsi 

309 920 to 921 Community health nursing  2 Watkinsi 

310 922 Health assessment in nursing 1 Webre 

311 923 to 924 Psychiatric Mental Healt Nursing CD  2 Videbeck 

312 925 to 926 Nurse anesthesia  2 Nagelhout 

313 927 to 929 Nursing drug reference CD 3 Mosbys 

314 930 Current issues in nursing  1 Cowen 

315 931 to 932 Core curriculum for pediatric critical care nursing  2 Slota 

316 933 to 934 Leading & Managing in nursing  2 Wise 

317 935 to 936 Essential Midwifery  2 Henderson 

318 937 to 938 Understanding Nursing Research,4/E 2007 2 Burns 

319 939 Emeregency nursing secrets  1 Oman 

320 940 to 941 Psychitric nursing  2 Keltner 
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321 942 The Practioner as teachers  1 Hinchill 

322 943 to 944 Essential Nursing skills  2 Nicol 

323 945 Oncology nursing secrets  1 Gates 

324 946 to 947 Leadership & nursing care management  2 Hubber 

325 948 to 949 Emeregency nursing proceed  2 Proehl 

326 950 Infection control in the community  1 Lawrence 

327 951 to 952 Physiology for health care & nursing  2 Kindlen 

328 953 to 954 Clinical pharmacology for nurses  2 Trounces 

329 955 to 956 Acute care  oncology  2 Chernecky 

